Historical Society of Lake Worth, Inc.
c/o Lake Worth Beach Public Library
15 North M Street
Lake Worth Beach, FL 33460

historicalsocietylw@hotmail.com

Please fill out the information below and mail your check to the address above.

Name

Address

Phone Number

Email

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIPS

MEMBERSHIP

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP
(2 people)

SUSTAINING MEMBER

BUSINESS

$ 30.00

$ 45.00

$ 75.00

$ 100.00



